Ordering Information:
DC400 ............Mini DC Clamp Meter
DC400-NIST ..Mini DC Clamp Meter with NIST certificate
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2007-2008 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
9/25/08 - R2
Features:
• High Accuracy and Resolution
• One touch "Auto Zero"
• Large 4000 count LCD display
• Easy to use, single function meter
• Auto power off saves battery life
• Overload protection
• Data hold freezes reading on display
• Large 1.2" (30mm) clamp jaw opening
• Includes protective rubber holster,
wrist strap, belt holster, and 9V battery
Ideal for automotive, heavy equipment and marine
DC current measurements
With Overload protection
Mini DC Clamp Meter
Specifications Ranges Resolution Basic Accuracy
DC Current 40.00A 10mA ±(3.5%+3d)
400.0A 100mA
Dimensions 8.2x1.7x1.2" (208x43x30mmmm)
Weight 10.2oz (290g)
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187